BERGS

GOURMET BURGERS
OUR BURGERS

THE BERG
Prime Beef Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Aioli & Bergs Sauce

THE BERG WITH CHEESE
Prime Beef Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Aioli, Bergs Sauce and your

choice of Swiss, Blue or Edam Cheese
MISS PIGGY
Prime Beef Pattie, Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Edam Cheese,

Aioli and Bergs Sauce

CRIKEY TOO
Prime Beef Pattie, Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Aioli,

Beetroot, Pineapple, Bergs Sauce and Edam Cheese

MARRAKECH
Morrocan Spiced Lamb Pattie, Mint Yoghurt, Beetroot, Lettuce, Tomato,
Red Onion and Aioli.

BUDGIE SMUGGLER
Grilled Chicken with Orange Honey Marinade, Lettuce, Tomato,

Red Onion, Sweet Chilli and Aioli

PORTO POLO
Grilled Chicken with Spicy Portugese Marinade, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion,

Swiss Cheese, Homemade Peri-Peri Sauce and Aioli

MUMBO JUMBO
Grilled Chicken, Cajun Spices, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion,

Aioli and Lemon Yoghurt

KRAKATOA
Tofu, Spicy Satay Sauce, Coriander Pesto, Lettuce, Tomato,

Red Onion, Cucumber and Aioli

GOOD FALLA
Falafel, Lemon Yoghurt, Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Chilli and Aioli

ALAMACK
Lightly Crumbed Fish, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dill Tartare and Aioli

THE BFB
2 x Prime Beef Pattie, Streaky Bacon, Pineapple, Egg, Beetroot,

Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Aioli, Bergs Sauce and Edam Cheese

STEAK SANDWICH
Sirloin Steak with Sauteed Onions, Mushrooms and Sweet Peppers, Rocket,
BERGS Sauce & Chedder Cheese in a Ciabatta Bun.

BERGS SIZE
$11.50

$13.50

$14.50

$15.50

$16.00

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$14.00

$14.00

$15.00

$18.50

$16.00

SEE OVERLEAF FOR OUR SIDES, BEVERAGES & BREAKFAST

SMALL
$9.50

$10.50

$12.00

$13.00

$13.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$11.50

$11.50

$12.00

$16.00

ADD $4 TO YOUR BURGER AND GET A SIDE OF CHIPS AND YOUR CHOICE OF

ICE LEMON TEA OR LEMONADE.

BERGS SALADS & OTHER OPTIONS

BUDGIE SMUGGLER SALAD $12.00
Chicken in Orange, Honey Marinade, Lettuce,
Tomato, Red Pepper, Pineapple, Red Onion,
Aioli & Sweet Chilli

OUR BEVERAGES
Coke, Coke Light, Sprite

BERGS Ice Lemon Tea
BERGS Lemonade

MUMBO JUMBO SALAD $12.00

Grilled Chicken Fillets in Cajun Seasoning,
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Pepper, Red Onion,
Lemon Yoghurt and Aioli

Still/Sparkling Mineral Water
San Pellegrino Drinks
Arranciata Rossa, Aranciata

FISH AND CHIPS $13.50 Mandarino

Fresh Beer Battered Fish & Bergs Chips. Bundaberg Drinks: Root Beer,

OUR SIDES Ginger Beer, Lemon Lime
Chips SS.SO Hot Tea

Calamari x 8 $7.00

Side Salad $s.00  OURBEERS

Onion Rings $4.50 Pure Blonde, Steinlager Pure,
Chicken Wings Small x 5 S7-00 Heineken, VB, Tiger

Chicken Wings Large x 10 $13.00

Bucket of ANY 5 Beers
CHOOSE YOUR SAUCES

ONE SAUCE PER SIDE
Aioli, Sweet Chili, Wasabi Mayo,

Dill Tartare, Bergs Sauce, Ketchup, Chilli Sauce

ALL DAY BREAKFAST BURGERS

MORNING GLORY
DBL Bacon, Egg, Avocado, Hashbrown, Edam Cheese, Aioli & Bergs Sauce

BREKKY BERG
DBL Bacon, Egg, Beef Pattie, Edam Cheese, Aioli, Bergs Sauce

B¢E
DBL Bacon, Egg, Edam Cheese, Aioli, Bergs Sauce

ASK US ABOUT DELIVERY OR CATERING!

www.bergshurgers.com

137 Amoy Street, #01-01 Far East Square & 10 Haji Lane, Singapore

$3.00

$3.50
$3.50

$4.00
$3.50

$3.50

$2.50

$8.00

$35.00

$8.50

$9.50

$7.50



